ERRATA SHEET

Municipal Hydroelectric Project Scoping Meeting October 2, 2017 DEPOSITION OF:

DATE OF DEPOSITION:

PAGE__of__pages

Line	Correction
7	'issue' should be 'discuss'
9,10,11	Lines 9, 10, and 11 (to the period) should be deleted.
6	'Allyson' should be 'Alison'
23	'upgrading' should be 'operating'
8	'is the highest river' should be 'is a high sediment river'
8	'deep' should be 'steep'
8	'scale' should be 'snail'
22	'Allyson' should be 'Alison'
2	'confirmed' should be 'conferring'
25	Ms. Jakupca is the speaker here.
6	Ms. Jakupca is the speaker here.
	7 9,10,11 6 23 8 8 22 2 25